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Pett

26
83
61

Atleta

CAVALLO FABIO
BARRI FEDERICO
BARROVERO DAVIDE

5 MURACHELLI LORENZO

93
90
51
36
32
39

64

67
40
35
10
30
73
50
65
69
87
68

76

16
59

CASASOLA ALESSANDRO
PIZZO TANCREDI MARIA
CORSO ELIA

PASTORINO PIETRO
BUSSO DAVIDE

VAGNI MONICA

PASERO ANDREA STEFANO
FORLANO MARCELLO
VALLARINO FRANCESCO
VESALICI LORENZO
GIORGIS PIERPAOLO
CHIANESE LUCA

GIUSTO ANDREA
SAMBARINO CARLO
PESCE DAMIANO
GUARAGLIA PIERGIUSEPPE
PESCE IVAN

FAGIOLI LUCA

MASERA ANDREA
SERENO GIULIA
AVELLINO STEFANO
FERRARO MARCELLA
ROVATI MATTEO

SASSO FEDERICO

RUSSO MARCO
CHIOCCIOLI CORRADO

Totale

1:51:05
2:03:21
2:05:53
2:06:46
2:07:36
2:08:09
2:08:18
2:09:25
2:11:52
2:12:35
2:14:57
2:17:26
2:17:56
2:19:52
2:20:07
2:20:09
2:21:41
2:21:44
2:22:54
2:23:14
2:23:14
2:25:47
2:26:44
2:29:30
2:29:43
2:32:11
2:32:41
2:32:49
2:34:48
2:35:05

Sex Cat
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UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDERS50-F
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDERS50-F
UNDER50-M
OVER50-F
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M

Anno
1984
1995
1986
1983
1985
1987
1986
1993
1984
1978
1973
1986
1986
1990
1973
1989
1979
1972
2005
1976
1977
1987
1984
1997
1984
1973
1996
1979
1988
1977

Societa

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

G.P. TALAMONA

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
MAREMONTANA A.S.D./ TEAM KMP
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
A.S.D. BOVES RUN

ASD PEGARUN

PODISTICA INFERNOTTO
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

ATLETICA LEVANTE
G.S.D.VALTANARO

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD

PODISTICA SAVONESE
RUNNING OLTREPO'
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

Pos/Sex
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Pos/Cat
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14

15
16
17
18



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

78
41
91
81
71
89
54
84
43
22
62
46
96
97
95
14
80
29
31
70
15
79
34
44
53
94
72
57
19
52

CANINO RAFFAELLA
MINA ENRICO
DODERO GIOVANNI
MULE' STEFANO
SERINO LORENZO
MURABITO DAVIDE
SCHENONE STEFANO
GERVASI GIANPAOLO
FRINO STEFANO
VALLERGA SIMONE
ODDO LORENZO
CADDEO CORRADO
RI1ZZO CARLO
MALERBA ENRICO
VASSALLO IGOR
BRUNO FRANCESCO
SCRIVANO AGOSTINO
PERONA LORENZO
PESCE FABRIZIO
BANDINI SANDRO
LUZZO MASSIMILIANO
STEVANIN OLIVIA
DERI STEFANO
PALEZZATO ELENA
MONTORSI MASSIMO
SATARIANO MICHELE
IVALDI ROBERTO
BASSI ALESSANDRO
MILAZZOTTO ROSA
IORIO PAOLO

2:35:05
2:36:26
2:38:53
2:39:15
2:39:20
2:41:03
2:42:15
2:42:45
2:42:45
2:42:45
2:43:48
2:47:59
2:53:27
2:54:33
2:57:34
2:57:52
2:59:48
2:59:50
3:00:34
3:00:38
3:02:15
3:03:05
3:03:44
3:04:57
3:06:00
3:06:59
3:10:19
3:11:34
3:14:20
3:20:55
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UNDERS50-F
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDERS50-F
OVER50-M
UNDERS50-F
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVERS50-F
OVER50-M

1977
1977
1971
1971
1971
1986
1987
1982
1976
1980
2000
1977
1965
1980
1971
1995
2003
1992
1967
1965
1974
1985
1968
1986
1984
1970
1974
1970
1970
1966

RUNCARD

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

ASD URBE

PODISTICA SAVONESE

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
INMBECILLI TRAIL

RUNNING TWEET TEAM

A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
ATLETICA LEVANTE

ASD TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

PODISTICA SAVONESE
RUNCARD

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

19

20
21
22
22
22
25
26

27

28

29

30

10
11

12

31

13

14

15

16



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75

55
82
60
18
58
42
85
88
37
45
66
92
75
33
25

MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO

PERELLI LORENZO
CHIARLE CLAUDIO
TAMAGNO MONICA
VIGNA FLAVIO
DELMONTE SIMONE
D'AMICO MATTEO
GAMBETTA VITTORIO
PARODI BRUNO
CAVALLO DIEGO
MASUCCO ANDREA
CAPELLI GIUSEPPE
FRACCHETTA WALTER
CARRA' CATERINA
RIZZA NADIA

3:20:55
3:22:22
3:23:08
3:24:49
3:32:07
3:34:47
3:46:43
3:51:36
3:52:45
3:52:45
3:59:44
3:59:46
3:59:47
4:05:50
4:10:35
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UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVERS50-F
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
UNDER50-M
OVER50-M
OVER50-M
OVERS50-F
OVER50-F

1976
1976
1968
1964
1974
1979
1992
1966
1963
1965
1977
1956
1974
1965
1969

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO

ATL. NOVESE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
MAREMONTANA ASD
IMPERIA TRAIL

PODISTICA SAVONESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

ATL. NOVESE

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA

ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

RUNCARD

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65

10

32
33
17

18
34
35
19
20
20
36
22
23



